Infant Program Daily Schedule

7:30 a.m.- 8:00 a.m.
8:00-8:30 a.m.
8:30-8:45 a.m.
9:00-9:30 a.m.
9:30-9:50 a.m.
9:50-10:20 a.m.
10:20-10:50 a.m.
10:50-11:15 a.m.
11:15-11:30 a.m.
11:30-12:00 a.m.
12:15-2:00 p.m.
2:00-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3:00 p.m.

Cleaning and disinfection
Children and parent arrival
Discovery (Free Play)
Breakfast / AM snack

diaper change / hand wash
Group time

Activity of the day (Lesson Plan)
Nature walk

diaper change / hand wash
Lunch time

Nap time

diaper change / hand wash

Outside Discovery / Dismissal




