## Infant Program Daily Schedule

7:30 a.m 8:00 a.m.	Cleaning and disinfection
8:00-8:30 a.m.	Children and parent arrival
8:30-8:45 a.m.	Discovery (Free Play)
9:00-9:30 a.m.	Breakfast / AM snack
9:30-9:50 a.m.	diaper change / hand wash
9:50-10:20 a.m.	Group time
10:20-10:50 a.m.	Activity of the day (Lesson Plan)
10:50-11:15 a.m.	Nature walk
11:15-11:30 a.m.	diaper change / hand wash
11:30-12:00 a.m.	Lunch time
12:15-2:00 p.m.	Nap time
2:00-2:30 p.m.	diaper change / hand wash
2:30-3:00 p.m.	Outside Discovery / Dismissal